



Financial information Q1 2016

	Q1 2016	Q1 2015
Sales, SEK m	5 480	5 383
EBITA, SEK m	398	386
% of sales	7,3	7,2

The balance of Cash and Bank per 2016-03-31 was SEK 2 309 million.